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77,336.00$            58,560.00$                  21,454.77$            103,709.73$            108,604.38$               (1,030.89)$          -$            635,286.11$               414,749.32$            -$            -$                            6,443,193.48$               -$            -$                            4,000,000.00$                -$            -$                            1,500,000.00$              

DATE NAME EXPLANATION

WARRANT NO. OR RECEIPT 

FOLIO Receipt/Disbursement ACCOUNT  RECEIPTS  DISBURSEMENTS  BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS BALANCE

1 January 1, 2008 Beginning Balance 2,678.77$              3,863.76$            1,050,035.43$        6,443,193.48$               4,000,000.00$                1,500,000.00$              

2 January 2, 2008 First Midwest Bank Ban Interest-6.5 M Note DBT8 Disbursement INTEREST EXPENSE 2,678.77                3,863.76              172,892.36                 877,143.07              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

3 January 2, 2008 MB Financial Ban Interest-4 M Note DBT9 Disbursement INTEREST EXPENSE 2,678.77                3,863.76              105,288.89                 771,854.18              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

4 January 2, 2008 MB Financial Ban Interest-1.5 M Note DBT10 Disbursement INTEREST EXPENSE 2,678.77                3,863.76              39,483.34                   732,370.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

5 January 3, 2008 MB Financial Bank Service Charges Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 2,678.77                3,863.76              30.00                          732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

6 January 7, 2008 Masterpiece Painters Painting Lifstation 1197 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 2,678.77                180.00                        3,683.76              732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

7 January 7, 2008 Nipsco Liftstation Electrical Service 1198 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 2,678.77                99.42                          3,584.34              732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

8 January 7, 2008 Verizon Liftstation Phone Service 1199 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 2,678.77                47.49                          3,536.85              732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

9 January 7, 2008 USC Corp Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 2,678.77                1,795.42                  5,332.27              732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

10 January 9, 2008 Chesterton Tribune Public Notices 1200 Disbursement ADVERTISING 2,678.77                37.80                          5,294.47              732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

11 January 9, 2008 Utility Service Corp Billing Service 1201 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 2,678.77                324.00                        4,970.47              732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

12 January 14, 2008 USC Corp Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 2,678.77                3,272.97                  8,243.44              732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

13 January 16, 2008 Nipsco Liftstation Electrical Service 1202 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 2,678.77                31.11                          8,212.33              732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

14 January 16, 2008 Verizon USC Office Phone Service 1203 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 2,678.77                91.03                          8,121.30              732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

15 January 16, 2008 Nardo Builders Sewer & Water Permit 136 Receipt OTHER REVENUES 8,286.00                10,964.77              8,121.30              732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

16 January 16, 2008 Portage Water Reclamation Allocation Fees 1079 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 6,800.00                      4,164.77                8,121.30              732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

17 January 16, 2008 Portage Water Reclamation Sewer Tap Fees 1080 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 2,000.00                      2,164.77                8,121.30              732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

18 January 22, 2008 USC Corp Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 2,164.77                2,088.63                  10,209.93            732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

19 January 23, 2008 Indiana American Water Water Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 2,164.77                1,848.48                  12,058.41            732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

20 January 23, 2008 Nipsco Liftstation Electrical Service 1204 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 2,164.77                94.23                          11,964.18            732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

21 January 23, 2008 Umbaugh Accounting Services 1205 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 2,164.77                3,425.00                     8,539.18              732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

22 January 23, 2008 Verizon USC Office Phone Service 1206 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 2,164.77                94.86                          8,444.32              732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

23 January 28, 2008 USC Corp Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 2,164.77                557.50                      9,001.82              732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

24 January 29, 2008 Nipsco Liftstation Electrical Service 1207 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 2,164.77                74.60                          8,927.22              732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

25 January 29, 2008 SM & P Utility Resource Line Locates 1208 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 2,164.77                384.00                        8,543.22              732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

26 January 29, 2008 Utility Service Corp Consulting & Billing Services 1209 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 2,164.77                506.00                        8,037.22              732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

27 January 29, 2008 Water Reclamation Board Monthly Sewer Usages 1210 Disbursement PURCHASED TREATMENT 2,164.77                3,149.00                     4,888.22              732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

28 January 31, 2008 Fifth Third Bank Bank Service Charges Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 2,164.77                28.00                          4,860.22              732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

29 January 31, 2008 Nipsco Liftstation Electrical Service 1213 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 2,164.77                4,522.20                     338.02                 732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

30 January 31, 2008 The Times Public Notices 1214 Disbursement ADVERTISING 2,164.77                70.00                          268.02                 732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

31 January 31, 2008 Verizon USC Office Phone Service 1215 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 2,164.77                90.81                          177.21                 732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

32 February 4, 2008 USC Corp Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 2,164.77                1,305.77                  1,482.98              732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

33 February 4, 2008 The Times Public Notices 1211 Disbursement ADVERTISING 2,164.77                85.00                          1,397.98              732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

34 February 4, 2008 Verizon Liftstation Phone Service 1212 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 2,164.77                47.43                          1,350.55              732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

35 February 11, 2008 USC Corp Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 2,164.77                2,732.57                  4,083.12              732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

36 February 19, 2008 USC Corp Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 2,164.77                2,159.98                  6,243.10              732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

37 February 20, 2008 Nipsco Liftstation Electrical Service 1216 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 2,164.77                111.91                        6,131.19              732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

38 February 20, 2008 Verizon Liftstation Phone Service 1217 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 2,164.77                47.43                          6,083.76              732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

39 February 20, 2008 S & D Construction Sewer & Water Permit 137 Receipt OTHER REVENUES 2,762.00                4,926.77                6,083.76              732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

40 February 20, 2008 Horizon Custom Builders Sewer & Water Permit 138 Receipt OTHER REVENUES 2,762.00                7,688.77                6,083.76              732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

41 February 20, 2008 Ferngren Law Offices Legal Services 1081 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 2,560.00                      5,128.77                6,083.76              732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

42 February 20, 2008 Integrity Homes Sewer & Water Permit 139 Receipt OTHER REVENUES 2,762.00                7,890.77                6,083.76              732,340.84              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

43 February 22, 2008 MB Financial Ban Interest-1.5 M Note DBT14 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 7,890.77                6,083.76              3,319.83                     729,021.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

44 February 25, 2008 USC Corp Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 7,890.77                658.59                      6,742.35              729,021.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

45 February 27, 2008 Jennifer Beauchamp Postage Reimbursement 1218 Disbursement MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 7,890.77                16.97                          6,725.38              729,021.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

46 February 27, 2008 IUPPS Line Locates 1219 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 7,890.77                142.20                        6,583.18              729,021.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

47 February 27, 2008 Nipsco Liftstation Electrical Service 1220 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 7,890.77                48.65                          6,534.53              729,021.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

48 February 27, 2008 SM & P Utility Resource Line Locates 1221 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 7,890.77                168.00                        6,366.53              729,021.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

49 February 27, 2008 Utility Service Corp Consulting & Billing Services 1222 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 7,890.77                520.00                        5,846.53              729,021.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

50 February 27, 2008 Verizon Liftstation Phone Service 1223 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 7,890.77                47.43                          5,799.10              729,021.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

51 February 27, 2008 Water Reclamation Board Monthly Sewer Usages 1224 Disbursement PURCHASED TREATMENT 7,890.77                4,394.50                     1,404.60              729,021.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

52 March 3, 2008 USC Corp Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 7,890.77                849.54                      2,254.14              729,021.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

53 March 10, 2008 USC Corp Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 7,890.77                2,748.57                  5,002.71              729,021.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

54 March 12, 2008 Indiana American Water Water Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 7,890.77                2,196.88                  7,199.59              729,021.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

55 March 12, 2008 Verizon Liftstation Phone Service 1225 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 7,890.77                47.43                          7,152.16              729,021.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

56 March 17, 2008 USC Corp Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 7,890.77                3,540.80                  10,692.96            729,021.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

57 March 19, 2008 Nipsco Liftstation Electrical Service 1226 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 7,890.77                762.94                        9,930.02              729,021.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

58 March 19, 2008 Verizon USC Office Phone Service 1227 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 7,890.77                97.84                          9,832.18              729,021.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

59 March 19, 2008 Nipsco Liftstation Electrical Service 1228 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 7,890.77                27.51                          9,804.67              729,021.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

60 March 20, 2008 NSF Check Return DBT10 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 7,890.77                142.00                        9,662.67              729,021.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

61 March 24, 2008 USC Corp Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 7,890.77                2,177.63                  11,840.30            729,021.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

62 March 26, 2008 Boyce Forms/Systems State Forms 1229 Disbursement MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 7,890.77                49.92                          11,790.38            729,021.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

63 March 26, 2008 SM & P Utility Resource Line Locates 1230 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 7,890.77                157.00                        11,633.38            729,021.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

64 March 26, 2008 Verizon USC & Liftstation Phone Services 1231 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 7,890.77                111.54                        11,521.84            729,021.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

65 March 26, 2008 Water Reclamation Board Monthly Sewer Usages 1232 Disbursement PURCHASED TREATMENT 7,890.77                3,689.50                     7,832.34              729,021.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

66 March 26, 2008 D & H Builders Sewer & Water Permit 140 Receipt OTHER REVENUES 2,762.00                10,652.77              7,832.34              729,021.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

67 March 31, 2008 USC Corp Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 10,652.77              484.07                      8,316.41              729,021.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

68 March 31, 2008 Nipsco Liftstation Electrical Service 1238 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 10,652.77              364.54                        7,951.87              729,021.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

69 March 31, 2008 Verizon USC Office Phone Service 1239 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 10,652.77              96.09                          7,855.78              729,021.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

70 March 31, 2008 Duneland Group Engineering 1240 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 10,652.77              3,122.99                     4,732.79              729,021.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

71 April 2, 2008 Nipsco Liftstation Electrical Service 1233 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 10,652.77              50.24                          4,682.55              729,021.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

72 April 2, 2008 Utility Service Corp Consulting Service 1234 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 10,652.77              150.00                        4,532.55              729,021.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

73 April 2, 2008 Verizon Liftstation Phone Service 1235 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 10,652.77              57.62                          4,474.93              729,021.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

74 April 3, 2008 MB Financial Bank Service Charges Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 10,652.77              4,474.93              30.00                          728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

75 April 7, 2008 USC Corp Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 10,652.77              2,293.27                  6,768.20              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

76 April 9, 2007 Anton Insurance Liability Insurance 1236 Disbursement INSURANCE 10,652.77              1,318.00                     5,450.20              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

77 April 9, 2008 Ferngren Law Offices Legal Services 1237 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 10,652.77              100.00                        5,350.20              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

78 April 14, 2008 USC Corp Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 10,652.77              1,581.55                  6,931.75              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

79 April 15, 2008 Indiana Department of Revenue Taxes 1241 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 10,652.77              128.00                        6,803.75              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

80 April 21, 2008 Utility Service Corp Consulting Service 1242 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 10,652.77              150.00                        6,653.75              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

81 April 21, 2008 Verizon Liftstation Phone Service 1243 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 10,652.77              52.78                          6,600.97              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

82 April 21, 2008 USC Corp Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 10,652.77              2,071.58                  8,672.55              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

83 April 28, 2008 USC Corp Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 10,652.77              977.34                      9,649.89              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

84 April 28, 2008 Ferngren Law Offices Legal Services 1244 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 10,652.77              3,290.00                     6,359.89              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

85 April 30, 2008 Nipsco Liftstation Electrical Service 1245 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 10,652.77              184.61                        6,175.28              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

86 April 30, 2008 SM & P Utility Resource Line Locates 1246 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 10,652.77              328.00                        5,847.28              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                
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77,336.00$            58,560.00$                  21,454.77$            103,709.73$            108,604.38$               (1,030.89)$          -$            635,286.11$               414,749.32$            -$            -$                            6,443,193.48$               -$            -$                            4,000,000.00$                -$            -$                            1,500,000.00$              
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87 April 30, 2008 Verizon Liftstation Phone Service 1247 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 10,652.77              52.78                          5,794.50              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

88 April 30, 2008 Water Reclamation Board Monthly Sewer Usages 1248 Disbursement PURCHASED TREATMENT 10,652.77              3,924.50                     1,870.00              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

89 April 30, 2008 Fifth Third Bank Bank Service Charges Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 10,652.77              21.50                          1,848.50              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

90 April 30, 2008 Portage Water Reclamation Allocation Fees 1082 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 6,800.00                      3,852.77                1,848.50              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

91 April 30, 2008 Portage Water Reclamation Sewer Tap Fees 1083 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 2,000.00                      1,852.77                1,848.50              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

92 May 5, 2008 USC Corp Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 1,852.77                546.48                      2,394.98              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

93 May 7, 2008 Verizon Liftstation Phone Service 1249 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 1,852.77                52.78                          2,342.20              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

94 May 12, 2008 USC Corp Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 1,852.77                2,389.11                  4,731.31              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

95 May 14, 2008 Nipsco Liftstation Electrical Service 1250 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 1,852.77                11.82                          4,719.49              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

96 May 14, 2008 Utility Service Corp Liftstation Repairs 1251 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 1,852.77                225.00                        4,494.49              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

97 May 14, 2008 Verizon USC Office Phone Service 1252 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 1,852.77                96.38                          4,398.11              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

98 May 20, 2008 USC Corp Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 1,852.77                2,433.67                  6,831.78              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

99 May 21, 2008 USC Corp Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 1,852.77                1,932.64                  8,764.42              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

100 May 21, 2008 Duneland Group Engineering 1254 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 1,852.77                2,409.73                     6,354.69              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

101 May 21, 2008 Ferngren Law Offices Legal Services 1255 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 1,852.77                1,550.00                     4,804.69              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

102 May 21, 2008 IUPPS Line Locates 1256 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 1,852.77                58.50                          4,746.19              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

103 May 21, 2008 Nipsco Liftstation Electrical Service 1257 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 1,852.77                241.15                        4,505.04              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

104 May 27, 2008 USC Corp Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 1,852.77                1,307.78                  5,812.82              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

105 May 27, 2008 Nipsco Liftstation Electrical Service 1258 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 1,852.77                51.32                          5,761.50              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

106 May 27, 2008 SM & P Utility Resource Line Locates 1259 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 1,852.77                770.00                        4,991.50              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

107 May 27, 2008 Utility Service Corp Consulting Service 1260 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 1,852.77                150.00                        4,841.50              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

108 May 27, 2008 Water Reclamation Board Monthly Sewer Usages 1261 Disbursement PURCHASED TREATMENT 1,852.77                2,420.50                     2,421.00              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

109 May 31, 2008 Fifth Third Bank Bank Service Charges Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 1,852.77                8.60                            2,412.40              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

110 June 2, 2008 USC Corp Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 1,852.77                706.00                      3,118.40              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

111 June 9, 2008 USC Corp Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 1,852.77                107.32                      3,225.72              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

112 June 9, 2008 USC Corp Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 1,852.77                2,229.96                  5,455.68              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

113 June 16, 2008 USC Corp Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 1,852.77                2,276.63                  7,732.31              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

114 June 18, 2008 Nipsco Liftstation Electrical Service 1262 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 1,852.77                246.92                        7,485.39              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

115 June 23, 2008 USC Corp Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 1,852.77                1,749.67                  9,235.06              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

116 June 25, 2008 Nipsco Liftstation Electrical Service 1263 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 1,852.77                72.05                          9,163.01              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

117 June 25, 2008 SM & P Utility Resource Line Locates 1264 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 1,852.77                755.00                        8,408.01              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

118 June 25, 2008 Utility Service Corp Consulting Service 1265 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 1,852.77                150.00                        8,258.01              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

119 June 25, 2008 Water Reclamation Board Monthly Sewer Usages 1266 Disbursement PURCHASED TREATMENT 1,852.77                3,689.50                     4,568.51              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

120 June 30, 2008 USC Corp Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 1,852.77                682.60                      5,251.11              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

121 June 30, 2008 First Midwest Bank Bank Service Charges Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 1,852.77                6.60                            5,244.51              728,991.01              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

122 July 1, 2008 MB Financial Interest-1.5M Note DBT16 Disbursement INTEREST EXPENSE 1,852.77                5,244.51              39,054.16                   689,936.85              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

123 July 1, 2008 MB Financial Interest-4M Note DBT17 Disbursement INTEREST EXPENSE 1,852.77                5,244.51              104,144.44                 585,792.41              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

124 July 1, 2008 First Midwest Bank Interest-6M Notes DBT18 Disbursement INTEREST EXPENSE 1,852.77                5,244.51              171,013.09                 414,779.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

125 July 3, 2008 MB Financial Bank Service Charges Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 1,852.77                5,244.51              30.00                          414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

126 July 10, 2008 USC Corp/Multiple Customers Sewer Usage Income (Combined) Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 1,852.77                3,319.83                  8,564.34              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

127 July 10, 2008 Umbaugh Accounting Services 1267 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 1,852.77                3,975.00                     4,589.34              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

128 July 10, 2008 Utility Service Corp Billing Service 1268 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 1,852.77                1,574.00                     3,015.34              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

129 July 11, 2008 USC Corp/Multiple Customers Sewer Usage Income (Combined) Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 1,852.77                1,369.26                  4,384.60              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

130 July 15, 2008 USC Corp/Multiple Customers Sewer Usage Income (Combined) Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 1,852.77                1,180.53                  5,565.13              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

131 July 15, 2008 Ferngren Law Offices Legal Services 1269 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 1,852.77                370.00                        5,195.13              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

132 July 15, 2008 Nipsco Liftstation Electrical Service 1270 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 1,852.77                208.37                        4,986.76              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

133 July 17, 2008 USC Corp/Multiple Customers Sewer Usage Income (Combined) Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 1,852.77                701.01                      5,687.77              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

134 July 22, 2008 USC Corp/Multiple Customers Sewer Usage Income (Combined) Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 1,852.77                711.13                      6,398.90              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

135 July 23, 2008 Utility Service Corp Billing Service 1271 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 1,852.77                396.00                        6,002.90              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

136 July 30, 2008 Nipsco Liftstation Electrical Service 1272 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 1,852.77                49.09                          5,953.81              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

137 July 30, 2008 SM & P Utility Resource Line Locates 1273 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 1,852.77                811.00                        5,142.81              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

138 July 30, 2008 Utility Service Corp Consulting Service 1274 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 1,852.77                150.00                        4,992.81              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

139 July 30, 2008 Water Reclamation Board Monthly Sewer Usages 1275 Disbursement PURCHASED TREATMENT 1,852.77                3,877.50                     1,115.31              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

140 July 31, 2008 Fifth Third Bank Bank Service Charges Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 1,852.77                10.60                          1,104.71              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

141 August 6, 2008 Indiana American Water Water Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 1,852.77                1,906.28                  3,010.99              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

142 August 6, 2008 USC Corp/Multiple Customers Sewer Usage Income (Combined) Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 1,852.77                212.54                      3,223.53              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

143 August 6, 2008 Nardo Builders Sewer & Water Permit 142 Receipt OTHER REVENUES 19,334.00              21,186.77              3,223.53              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

144 August 6, 2008 USC Corp/Multiple Customers Sewer Usage Income (Combined) Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 21,186.77              400.73                      3,624.26              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

145 August 13, 2008 Nipsco Liftstation Electrical Service 1276 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 21,186.77              2,470.01                     1,154.25              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

146 August 19, 2008 Verizon Liftstation Phone Service DBT12 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 21,186.77              159.58                        994.67                 414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

147 August 21, 2008 IUPPS Line Locates 1278 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 21,186.77              191.70                        802.97                 414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

148 August 21, 2008 Nipsco Liftstation Electrical Service 1279 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 21,186.77              27.25                          775.72                 414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

149 August 21, 2008 Utility Service Corp Consulting Service 1280 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 21,186.77              150.00                        625.72                 414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

150 August 21, 2008 Verizon Liftstation Phone Service 1281 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 21,186.77              54.80                          570.92                 414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

151 August 21, 2008 USC Corp Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 21,186.77              43.35                        614.27                 414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

152 August 22, 2008 USC Corp/Multiple Customers Sewer Usage Income (Combined) Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 21,186.77              54.50                        668.77                 414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

153 August 25, 2008 USC Corp/Multiple Customers Sewer Usage Income (Combined) Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 21,186.77              79.90                        748.67                 414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

154 August 25, 2008 Nipsco Liftstation Electrical Service 1277 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 21,186.77              51.30                          697.37                 414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

155 August 27, 2008 USC Corp Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 21,186.77              198.00                      895.37                 414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

156 August 27, 2008 NSF Returned Customer Check DBT11 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 21,186.77              30.81                          864.56                 414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

157 August 27, 2008 USC Corp/Multiple Customers Sewer Usage Income (Combined) Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 21,186.77              260.97                      1,125.53              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

158 August 28, 2008 SM & P Utility Resource Line Locates 1282 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 21,186.77              764.00                        361.53                 414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

159 August 28, 2008 Utility Service Corp Consulting Service 1283 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 21,186.77              150.00                        211.53                 414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

160 August 28, 2008 Water Reclamation Board Monthly Sewer Usages (Voided) 1284 Disbursement PURCHASED TREATMENT 21,186.77              -                              211.53                 414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

161 August 28, 2008 USC Corp Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 21,186.77              65.32                        276.85                 414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

162 August 29, 2008 Nardo Builders Sewer & Water Permit 143 Receipt OTHER REVENUES 21,186.77              8,286.00                  8,562.85              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

163 August 29, 2008 USC Corp/Multiple Customers Sewer Usage Income (Combined) Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 21,186.77              684.98                      9,247.83              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

164 August 29, 2008 Nardo Builders Sewer & Water Permit 144 Receipt OTHER REVENUES 13,810.00              34,996.77              9,247.83              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

165 August 29, 2008 Northern Homes Sewer & Water Permit 145 Receipt OTHER REVENUES 2,762.00                37,758.77              9,247.83              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

166 August 31, 2008 Fifth Third Bank Bank Service Charges Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 37,758.77              53.80                          9,194.03              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

167 September 2, 2008 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 37,758.77              318.49                      9,512.52              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

168 September 3, 2008 USC Corp/Multiple Customers Sewer Usage Income (Combined) Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 37,758.77              149.87                      9,662.39              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

169 September 3, 2008 Verizon Liftstation Phone Service 1285 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 37,758.77              54.80                          9,607.59              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

170 September 3, 2008 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 37,758.77              293.20                      9,900.79              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

171 September 4, 2008 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 37,758.77              887.82                      10,788.61            414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

172 September 5, 2008 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 37,758.77              695.29                      11,483.90            414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                
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77,336.00$            58,560.00$                  21,454.77$            103,709.73$            108,604.38$               (1,030.89)$          -$            635,286.11$               414,749.32$            -$            -$                            6,443,193.48$               -$            -$                            4,000,000.00$                -$            -$                            1,500,000.00$              
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173 September 8, 2008 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 37,758.77              1,661.95                  13,145.85            414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

174 September 9, 2008 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 37,758.77              739.79                      13,885.64            414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

175 September 10, 2008 Utility Service Corp Consulting Service (Credit) Receipt OTHER REVENUES 37,758.77              150.00                      14,035.64            414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

176 September 10, 2008 Chesterton Tribune Public Notices 1286 Disbursement ADVERTISING 37,758.77              13.15                          14,022.49            414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

177 September 10, 2008 Utility Service Corp Consulting Service 1287 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 37,758.77              150.00                        13,872.49            414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

178 September 10, 2008 Utility Service Corp Liftstation Repairs 1288 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 37,758.77              1,102.04                     12,770.45            414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

179 September 10, 2008 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 37,758.77              1,733.74                  14,504.19            414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

180 September 10, 2008 Home Designers Sewer & Water Permit Receipt OTHER REVENUES 2,762.00                40,520.77              14,504.19            414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

181 September 11, 2008 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 40,520.77              1,211.87                  15,716.06            414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

182 September 12, 2008 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 40,520.77              283.36                      15,999.42            414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

183 September 15, 2008 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 40,520.77              353.99                      16,353.41            414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

184 September 16, 2008 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 40,520.77              1,358.08                  17,711.49            414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

185 September 16, 2008 Verizon Liftstation Phone Service DBT13 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 40,520.77              159.58                        17,551.91            414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

186 September 17, 2008 Nipsco Liftstation Electrical Service 1289 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 40,520.77              184.74                        17,367.17            414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

187 September 17, 2008 The Times Public Notices 1290 Disbursement ADVERTISING 40,520.77              21.32                          17,345.85            414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

188 September 17, 2008 Verizon Liftstation Phone Service 1291 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 40,520.77              291.25                        17,054.60            414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

189 September 17, 2008 Water Reclamation Board Monthly Sewer Usage 1292 Disbursement PURCHASED TREATMENT 40,520.77              4,641.25                     12,413.35            414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

190 September 17, 2008 Chesterton Tribune Public Notices 1293 Disbursement ADVERTISING 40,520.77              80.28                          12,333.07            414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

191 September 17, 2008 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 40,520.77              675.74                      13,008.81            414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

192 September 18, 2008 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 40,520.77              10.32                        13,019.13            414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

193 September 22, 2008 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 40,520.77              499.22                      13,518.35            414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

194 September 23, 2008 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 40,520.77              86.20                        13,604.55            414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

195 September 24, 2008 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 40,520.77              164.39                      13,768.94            414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

196 September 25, 2008 SM & P Utility Resource Line Locates 1294 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 40,520.77              664.00                        13,104.94            414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

197 September 25, 2008 Utility Service Corp Consulting Service 1295 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 40,520.77              150.00                        12,954.94            414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

198 September 25, 2008 Verizon Liftstation Phone Service 1296 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 40,520.77              107.95                        12,846.99            414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

199 September 25, 2008 Water Reclamation Board Monthly Sewer Usage 1297 Disbursement PURCHASED TREATMENT 40,520.77              5,219.35                     7,627.64              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

200 September 25, 2008 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 40,520.77              1,677.43                  9,305.07              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

201 September 25, 2008 Integrity Homes Sewer & Water Permit 146 Receipt OTHER REVENUES 2,762.00                43,282.77              9,305.07              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

202 September 26, 2008 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 43,282.77              212.90                      9,517.97              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

203 September 29, 2008 Nipsco Liftstation Electrical Service 1298 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 43,282.77              51.30                          9,466.67              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

204 September 29, 2008 Verizon Liftstation Phone Service 1299 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 43,282.77              212.78                        9,253.89              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

205 September 29, 2008 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 43,282.77              60.10                        9,313.99              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

206 September 30, 2009 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 43,282.77              90.99                        9,404.98              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

207 September 30, 2008 Fifth Third Bank Bank Service Charges Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 43,282.77              4.50                            9,400.48              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

208 October 1, 2008 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 43,282.77              282.02                      9,682.50              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

209 October 3, 2008 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 43,282.77              297.64                      9,980.14              414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

210 October 6, 2008 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 43,282.77              122.74                      10,102.88            414,749.32              6,443,193.48                 4,000,000.00                  1,500,000.00                

